

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3535/2007

AMRIT LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioners were directed specifically to take steps against respondent no. 3. There is also no representation for the petitioners. Petitioners were directed to take steps, if any, within ten days from today.

Call the matter on 12.9.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar